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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 12th round, Match #95

Monday, 19.10.2015, 14:00, CSC "HOLovkivskyy", Holovkivka. 17°C. Spectators: 200

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

0 : 1

«Dnipro» Dnipro

1 Bubentsov Andrii
4 Shkinder Vladyslav
18 Smychenko Danylo
22 Havrushko Ivan
17 Stepanenko Valerii
14 Tkach Danylo
2 Baryliak Ruslan
10 Yeremenko Oleg
7 Sentiabov Mykyta
19 Hura Ivan
3 Loboda Vadym

Substitutes
12 Havrusevych Yurii
6 Lytviak Bohdan
8 Maksymets Serhii
16 Savoshko Oleksandr
15 Zinatullin Maksym
20 Vekliak Yevhen
9 Hryshkin Maksym

13 Kucher Danylo
21 Karas Danylo
4 Hudz Stanislav
6 Shapovalov Sviatoslav
10 Cheberko Yevhen
5 Bondar Dmytro
7 Liedniev Bohdan
97 Kozhushko Oleh
22 Nazaryna Yehor
24 Yesyp Maksym
28 Radulskyi Volodymyr

Substitutes
31 Zlotar Kyrylo
18 Dovhyi Yaroslav
23 Nahorniak Yurii
26 Korchebnyi Volodymyr
19 Bolokan Dmytro
14 Ilin Oleh
8 Lunov Maksym

Referee:
Zora Katerina
Assistant 1:
Semenov Andrii
Assistant 2:
Kieskiula Denys
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Bilorus Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 12th round, Match #95
Monday, 19.10.2015, 14:00, CSC "HOLovkivskyy", Holovkivka. 17°C. Spectators: 200

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 0 : 1 «Dnipro» Dnipro
30' 21 Karas Danylo

19 Hura Ivan 41'

14 Tkach Danylo
15 Zinatullin Maksym 46'

58' 24 Yesyp Maksym
8 Lunov Maksym

19 Hura Ivan
6 Lytviak Bohdan 62'

64' 97 Kozhushko Oleh
19 Bolokan Dmytro

2 Baryliak Ruslan 69'

10 Yeremenko Oleg
16 Savoshko Oleksandr 73'

77' 7 Liedniev Bohdan
14 Ilin Oleh

83' 6 Shapovalov Sviatoslav
26 Korchebnyi Volodymyr

3 Loboda Vadym
8 Maksymets Serhii 88'

90+3' 22 Nazaryna Yehor
18 Dovhyi Yaroslav

15 Zinatullin Maksym 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


